22018-6114-67033
22036-6154-67035
22036-6154-67041
22037-6158-45502
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Attachment A

Demolition Program

Homeowner Rehabilitation Loan Funds

First Home First Loan Downpayment Assistance
Mahoning Lead Hazard Abatement Grant

$ 74,420.00-
§ 131,146.08
$ 108,768.00
$ 48,731.00

$ 363,055.08



